
Emily Luetschwager (12) Stevens Point (30-0)

BYE

Julia Hernesman (12) Sun Prairie (24-1)

Kimmy Steinert (11) Oshkosh West (28-5) 

Karolina Lungova (12) Madison West (23-5)

Hannah Peterson (12) Menomonie (14-10)

Lauren Landstrom (9) New Berlin Eisenhower (20-7)

Brianna Bembenek (11) West Bend West (15-8)

Lats Sysouvanh (11) Sun Prairie (27-2)

BYE

* Olivia Valentine (9) Kenosha Tremper (21-6)

Anna Beyer (10) Neenah (17-8)

Sarah Benoy (12) Stoughton (26-7)

* Karlotta Galten (12) Whitefish Bay (18-14)

Mia Hessel (9) Whitefish Bay (11-18)

Maycee Maslonka (11) Janesville Craig (9-9)

Logan White (10) Divine Savior Holy Angels (23-3)

BYE

* Jordan Schifano (9) Divine Savior Holy Angels (25-3)

* Courtney Day (10) Oshkosh North (14-9)

Molly Plummer (12) Pulaski (24-3)

Greta Bakke (11) New Richmond (22-6)

Morgan Nelson (9) Beaver Dam (12-3)

Alexis Wisdom (12) Badger (17-6)

Emma Corwin (12) Brookfield East (20-4)

BYE

* Ricki Budewitz (11) Watertown (10-11)

* Bianca Andersen (10) Wilmot Union (23-4)

Sabrina Tang (10) Stevens Point (30-0)

Mandy Schuster (11) Waunakee (19-13)

Grace Olson (9) Madison Memorial (23-6)

* Ellie Kaji (11) Madison West (21-10)

49 (Thurs. 3 p.m.)

105 (Fri. 10:30 a.m.)

106 (Fri. 10:30 a.m.)

137 (Fri. 1:30 p.m.)

163 (Sat. 9 a.m.)

176

138 (Fri. 1:30 p.m.)

107 (Fri. 10:30 a.m.)

108 (Fri. 10:30 a.m.)

50 (Thurs. 3 p.m.)

51 (Thurs. 3:30 p.m.)

52 (Thurs. 3:30 p.m.)

53 (Thurs. 3:30 p.m.)

54 (Thurs. 3:30 p.m.)

55 (Thurs. 3:30 p.m.)

56 (Thurs. 4 p.m.)

1 (Thurs. 10:30 a.m.)

3 (Thurs. 10:30 a.m.)

2 (Thurs. 10:30 a.m.)

4 (Thurs. 10:30 a.m.)

5 (Thurs. 10:30 a.m.)

6 (Thurs. 10:30 a.m.)

7 (Thurs. 10:30 a.m.)

8 (Thurs. 10:30 a.m.)

9 (Thurs. 10:30 a.m.)

10 (Thurs. 10:30 a.m.)

11 (Thurs. 10:30 a.m.)

12 (Thurs. 10:30 a.m.)

Champion

DIVISION 1 - SINGLES SEEDED PLAYERS
1. Emily Luetschwager, Stevens Point
2. Isabelle Lee, Bay Port 
3. Katya Mikhailenko, Homestead
4. Logan White, Divine Savior Holy Angels
5. Emma Corwin, Brookfield East
6. Sasha Semina. Brookfield Central
7. Amy Drame, Nicolet
8. Lats Sysouvanh, Sun Prairie
9. Sarah Benoy, Stoughton

10. Catherine Lindsay, Eau Claire Memorial
11. Andie Weise, Homestead
12. Sabrina Tang, Stevens Point
13. Molly Plummer, Pulaski
14. Gabrielle Lee, Bay Port
15. Ashley Buzaitis, Green Bay Southwest
16. Karolina Lungova, Madison West

* Special Qualifiers

(Match times are approximate – players should report a
minimum of 20 minutes prior to the listed time.)

E. Luetschwager
BYE

E.Luetschwager
6-0,6-0

E.Luetschwager
6-2,6-0

E.Luetschwager
6-0,6-1

E.Luetschwager
6-3,3-6,6-2

E.Corwin
5-7,6-2,6-1

E.Luetschwager
6-1,6-0

S.Benoy
7-5,6-7(5),6-4

L.White
6-4,6-7(4),6-1

E.Corwin
6-2,6-3

K.Lungova
3-6,6-2,6-2

L.Sysouvanh
7-5,6-3

S.Benoy
6-2,6-3

L.White
6-1,6-1

M.Plummer
6-3,6-0

E.Corwin
6-0,6-0

S.Tang
6-1,6-0

K.Steinert
6-1,6-0

K.Lungova
6-1,6-0

L.Landstrom
6-2,6-3

L. Sysouvanh
BYE

A.Beyer
6-4,7-5

S.Benoy
6-1,6-0

M.Hessel
6-0,6-0

L. White
BYE

J.Schifano
6-1,6-0

M.Plummer
6-0,6-0

A.Wisdom
6-2,6-1

E. Corwin
BYE

B.Andersen
6-1,7-5

S.Tang
6-0,6-3

E.Kaji
6-4,6-3

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.



Sylvia Mihailescu (9) De Pere (23-6)

Cecile Fuchs (9) DeForest (21-5)

* Meredith Conley (9) Verona Area (15-9)

Andie Weise (9) Homestead (31-2)

* Tayler Garves (12) Onalaska (16-7)

* Sierra Auleta (10) Eau Claire Memorial (25-8)

BYE

Sasha Semina (11) Brookfield Central (23-6)

* Mei Fredeen (12) Green Bay Southwest (18-13)

Abigail Lehman (12) Franklin (20-8)

Jordyn Lawatsch (12) Neenah (21-3)

Gabrielle Lee (9) Bay Port (16-1)

* Allison Brankle (11) Brookfield East (28-4)

Maddie Shipshock (11) Arrowhead (16-15)

BYE

Katya Mikhailenko (12) Homestead (28-1)

* Elianne del Campo (9) Brookfield Central (25-5)

Marissa Marks (12) Germantown (20-6)

* Lauren Monette (10) Pulaski (26-2)

Catherine Lindsay (12) Eau Claire Memorial (23-8)

* Katie Lehman (10) Franklin (22-5)

* Natalie Yang (9) Homestead (34-1)

BYE

Amy Drame (10) Nicolet (20-10)

Rina Niehoff (12) Waukesha South (25-8)

Kai Heineman (11) Middleton (17-11)

Valentina Kukuruzovic (10) Greendale (15-2)

Ashley Buzaitis (9) Green Bay Southwest (22-5)

Angela Sendik (11) Nicolet (22-8)

Emily Horneffer (10) Brookfield East (27-5)

BYE

Isabelle Lee (9) Bay Port (29-2)

57 (Thurs. 4 p.m.)

109 (Fri. 10:30 a.m.)

110 (Fri. 10:30 a.m.)

139 (Fri. 1:30 p.m.)

164 (Sat. 9 a.m.)

140 (Fri. 1:30 p.m.)

155 (Sat. 8:30 a.m.)

156 (Sat. 8:30 a.m.)

170

111 (Fri. 11 a.m.)

112 (Fri. 11 a.m.)

58 (Thurs. 4 p.m.)

59 (Thurs. 4 p.m.)

60 (Thurs. 4 p.m.)

61 (Thurs. 4:30 p.m.)

62 (Thurs. 4:30 p.m.)

63 (Thurs. 4:30 p.m.)

64 (Thurs. 4:30 p.m.)

13 (Thurs. 11:30 a.m.)

15 (Thurs. 11:45 a.m.)

16 (Thurs. 11:45 a.m.)

18 (Thurs. Noon)

19 (Thurs. Noon)

21 (Thurs. Noon)

22 (Thurs. Noon)

24 (Thurs. Noon)

Third Place

Fifth Place

Loser No. 137

Loser No. 138

Loser No. 139

Loser No. 140

175
Loser No. 163

Loser No. 164

14 (Thurs. 11:30 a.m.)

17 (Thurs. 11:45 a.m.)

20 (Thurs. Noon)

23 (Thurs. Noon)

S.Mihailesen
7-6(1),7-5

A.Weise
6-3,6-0

A.Weise
6-0,6-4

E.Corwin

A.Weise

E.Corwin
6-4,7-5

A.Weise
7-6(5),6-1

I.Lee
6-3,6-1

I.Lee
6-2,6-1

S.Benoy

L.White

K.Mikhailenko

C.Lindsay

L.White
6-1,6-0

K.Mikhailenko
7-5,6-2

L.White
3-6,6-4,7-6(6)

K.Mikhailenko
7-6(5),6-1

C.Lindsay
6-2,7-5

I.Lee
6-1,6-0

S.Semina
6-4,6-1

G.Lee
6-4,6-2

K.Mikhailenko
6-0,6-2

C.Lindsay
6-1,6-0

A.Drame
6-0,6-2

A.Buzaitis
6-0,6-2

I.Lee
6-0,6-0

A.Weise
6-1,6-2

S.Auleta
6-0,6-3

S. Semina
BYE

M.Fredeen
6-2,6-0

G.Lee
6-3,6-2 

A.Brankle
6-3,6-0

K. Mikhailenko
BYE

E.del Campo
6-2,6-3

C.Lindsay
6-3,7-6(1)

N.Young
7-5,7-5

A. Drame
BYE

R.Niehoff
6-1,6-0

A.Buzaitis
4-6,6-4,(0)

E.Horneffer
6-1,6-2

I. Lee
BYE

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.


